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Sem. |

Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BBACA24101 Monday 17/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
/ BBACA101 |Basics of IT & OS -
AE24MGO1A Tuesday 18/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
/AECMO1 English

Sem. 11
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BBACA24201 Wednesday 19/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
/ BBACA201 |Programming Basic with C&CPP T
BBACA24202 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT Thursday 20/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
/ BBACA202 [SYSTEM
VE24MGO2A Tuesday 02/12/2025 | 10.30 AM To 12.30 PM
/ CMVEENV2 |ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Sem. I1I
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time

') i | 5
BBACA30] |Web Technology HTML-CSS Monday 24/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
2

BRACASIE |favaPropamming Tuesday 25/11/2025  |02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
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Sem. IV
Course Code Course Name Day Date Time
BBACA23401 |ANGULAR IS Wednesday 26/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBACA23402 INODE JS Thursday 27/11/2025 02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
BBACA23403 [MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS Friday 28/11/2025  |02.30 PM To 4.30 PM
Date: 04/11/2025 Control Examinations

Vish rma University




